2.BTM - Sadskéa - 9. 11. 2014

starsi
jméno klub 1 2 3 4 5 body | misto

1 [Jaron Krchleby XXX 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 8 1

2 | Ciprian Lysa 0:3 XXX 0:3 1:3 0:3 4 5

3 | Franekova Loko NB 0:3 3.0 XXX 1:3 3.0 6 3

4 | Slac¢al J. Loko NB 0:3 3:1 3:1 XXX 3:2 7 2

5 | Hlinovsky Krchleby 0:3 3.0 0:3 2:3 XXX 5 4
mladsi

skupiny

A |jméno klub 1 2 3 4 5 body | misto
1 | Slacal P. Loko NB XXX 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 8 1

2 |Jenik Krchleby 0:3 XXX 0:3 3.0 1:3 5 4

3 | Klokoénikova | Sadska 0:3 3.0 XXX 3.0 3:0 7 2

4 | Zoha TTC Pdy 0:3 0:3 0:3 XXX 0:3 4 5

5 | Truhlaf Sadska 0:3 3:1 0:3 3.0 XXX 6 3
B |jméno klub 1 2 3 4 5 body | misto
1 | Zezule Sadskéa XXX 3:0 3:0 3.0 3:0 8 1

2 | Jaroriova Krchleby 0:3 XXX 0:3 0:3 0:3 4 5

3 | Mlejnek Loko NB 0:3 3:0 XXX 3:0 3:0 7 2

4 | Lokes TTC Pdy 0:3 3:0 0:3 XXX 0:3 5 4

5 |Pival Loko NB 0:3 3.0 0:3 3.0 XXX 6 3
C |jméno klub 1 2 3 4 5 body | misto
1 |Cerny TTC Pdy XXX 3.0 31 3.0 3.0 8 1

2 | Hajek Loko NB 0:3 XXX 0:3 3:0 3:2 6 *° 4

3 | Vydrova Sadska 1:3 3.0 XXX 3.0 1:3 6 “° 2

4 | Libal Krchleby 0:3 0:3 0:3 XXX 0:3 4 5

5 | Svoboda Loko NB 0:3 2:3 3:1 3:0 XXX 6 > 3




A -finale

Slacal P.
Slacal P.
Vydrova 3.0
Mlejnek
Mlejnek 3:0
Slacal P.
Klokoc¢nikova 3.0
3 Cerny
Cerny 3:2
Zezule
5 3.0
Zezule
B - finale
Truhlar
Truhlar
3:2
Lokes
Hajek
Jaronova 3:0
Zoha
Zoha 3:2
Hajek
31
Hajek
Hajek
3:2
Svoboda
Svoboda
3.0
Jenik
Svoboda
3.0
Libal
Pival
3:2

Pival
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Mladsi Zactvo - Nymburk - bodové poradi €. 2

PFijmeni
Slacal
Zeiule
Mlejnek
Cerny
Vydrova
Kloko¢nikova
Stejskal
Hajek
Svoboda
Pival
Truhla¥
Jenik
Jaroriova
Paroulkova
Libal

Zoha
Lokes

PFijmeni
Jaron
Slacal
Ciprian
Franekova
Eis
Hlinovsky
Dusek

Jméno
Pavel
Ondrej
Antonin
Stépan
Lucie
Petra
Tomas
Lukas
Tomas
Ondrej
Jaroslav
Jindrich
Karolina
Eva
Matyas
Jakub
Sebastian

Stars$i Zactvo - Nymburk - bodové poradi €. 2

Jméno
Daniel
Jan
Patrik
Véra
Daniel
Dominik
Pavel

Roénik
2004
2002
2005
2002
2004
2004
2002
2005
2004
2005
2005
2006
2007
2004
2006
2005
2005

Roénik
2002
2001
2001
2003
2000
2001
2001

Klub
Loko Nb.
Sadska
Loko Nb.
TTC Pdy
Sadska
Sadska
Loko Nb.
Loko Nb.
Loko Nb.
Loko Nb.
Sadska
Krchleby
Krchleby
TTC Pdy
Krchleby
TTC Pdy
TTC Pdy

Klub
Krchleby
Loko Nb.
Lysan.L.
Loko Nb.
Lysan.L.
Krchleby
Lysan.L.

1.BT
260
190
190
160
160
110
220
60
80
60

1.BT
260
220
190
0
110
0
80

2.BT
260
220
190
190
160
160
0
110
80
60
60
40
20
0
40
40
40

2.BT
260
220
80
190

110

celkem
520
410
380
350
320
270
220
170
160
120
100
80
60
40
40
40
40

celkem

520
440
270
190
110
110

80



